
eDirectory Advocate, Judicial Courts Complex, Barsar, District Hamirpur, H.P.
Name of Advocate Mobile No. Email Bar Regn. No.

1 S.S. Banyal 9418115181 banyal.ss9@gmail.com HIM/66/1997
2 O.S. Patial 9418146320 HIM/82/1999
3 G.D. sharma 9218635225 HIM/63/1986

4 K.D. sharma 9418298492 Advkamal@21 Smail.com HIM/57/1997
5 Anupam sharma 9805188036 anupamsharma11061985@gmail.com HIM/204/2008

6 Arun sharma 9816562831 arunsharma270409@gmail.com HIM/241/2005
7 Santosh Dogra 9418630781 HIM/303/2007
8 Rishi Kumar 9418370793 rishigauri2009@gmail.com HIM/25/2004

9 Sunil Kumar 9418975265 HIM/71/2008
10 Tapinder Thakur 9418671965 HIM/327/2007
11 Chander Kant 9817076823 HIM/122/2007

12 Rupali Patial 9418508604 rupali.patial@gmail.com HIM/20/2013
13 Seema Kumari 9805804191 seema Kotkhai@yahoo.com HIM/375/2009
14 M.P. Sharma 7018512181 smp94153@gmail.com HIM/67A/1996

15 K.K. Sharma 9816613448 sharmakkadv1978@gmail.com HIM/59/2004
16 Vinay Kumar Sen 9816132623 HIM/300/2008
17 P. C. Sen 9817331647 PB/987/1991

18 Ashok Kumar 9459879134 HIM/218/ 2011
19 Seema Devi 9459654732 seemanitin534@gmail.com HIM/534/2010
20 Ashish Kumar Sharma 9459118009 advsharma1977@gmail.com HIM/315/2007

21 Kewal Singh Rana 9418114833 kewal.rana9500@gmail.com HIM/148/1999
22 Jasbir Singh Thakur 9418606060 thakur6060@gmail.com HIM/62/1999
23 Dev Raj Kamal 9418567099 HIM/134/2001

24 Ritesh Sharma 9418470682 riteshsunny18@gmail.com HIM/270/2014
25 Kishore Sharma 9418047435 kks1605@gmail.com HIM/121A/1986

Advocate 
Code



26 Asha Sharma 9418567395 aash5656.as@gmail.com HIM/80/2005
27 Sunita Kumari 8219497371 sunitabains105@gmail.com HIM/290/2009
28 Neha Sharma 8219818092 nehasharma133403@gmail.com HIM/323/2012

29 Ravinderjit Kaur 9736405706 deepika.kaur16@gmail.com HIM/65/2015
30 Madhu Bala 8263859389 adv.madhuguleria@gmail.com HIM/372/2010
31 Ashwani Kumar 9459812353 adv.ashwani331@gmail.com HIM/331/2011

32 7650030020 parkash.bhardwaj@gmail.com HIM/20A/1994
33 PUNEET KUMAR 9857957522 puneetkumar9780@gmail.com HIM/356/2014
34 PAWAN CHAND SEN 8894248657 pawanchandsen393@gmail.com HIM/86A/1991

35 Pankaj pankaj6869@gmail.com HIM/251/2010
36 Rajiv Kumar 8894840025 rajiv4bsr@gmail.com HIM/146/2018
37 Pooja Rani 7580075612 disha7nisha@gmail.com HIM/272/2018

38 M.P. Sharma 7018512181 smp94153@gmail.com HIM-67A-1996
39 Naveen Kumar 9459012120 dhiman.naveen30@gmail.com HIM/124/2015
40 Anoop Sharma 9459550627 anoopsharma@lawyer.com HIM/340/2014

41 Suresh thakur 7018856611 suresh.thakur307@gmail.com HIM/61/2015
42 Karam Chand Jassal 7018118977 advkcjassal@gmail.com HIM/259/2011
43 Mukesh Kumar 8219628044 HIM/132/2020

Parkash chand 
Bhardwaj
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